	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	русский язык
	математика
	обществознание
	география
	биология
	информатика
	химия
	физика
	история
	литература
	иностранный язык

	мах
	33
	31
	37
	31
	45
	19
	40
	45
	37
	45
	68

	2022
	33
	27
	37
	31
	39
	17
	36
	30
	30
	43
	62

	2023
	33
	26
	34
	30
	42
	19
	31
	38
	23
	32
	63

	2024
	33
	27
	36
	31
	45
	18
	38
	29
	14
	32
	68
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